1 |
2 |
Automotive-Grade AMD Versal XA Adaptive SoC Overview
AMD Versal  AI Edge XA Series
XAVE2002/XAVE2102/XAVE2202/XAVE2302/XAVE1752/XAVE2602/XAVE2802
Application Processor
Real-Time Processor
Programmable Logic

2. All packages have Pb-free bumps.
3. T in XA ZU3T value index denotes increase in resources and transceivers vs. XAZU3
Adaptive SoC Ordering Information
I =  Tj  from –40°C to +100°C ;  Q = Tj from –40°C to +125°C
Automotive
Grade
Generation
XA 7 Z
Family
#
Value Index
-1
Speed Grade
-1 = Standard
FB
CL: Wire-bond (.8 mm)
FB: Flip-Chip (1 mm)
484
Package
Pin Count
Q
Temperature
Grade
(I, Q)
V
V: RoHS 6/6
G: RoHS 6/6
Zynq 7000 XA
Processor
System
E:
Dual RPU
Quad APU
Single GPU
Engine
Type
G: General
Purpose
V: Video
Automotive
Grade
Family
XA ZU E G
Speed Grade
-1 = Standard
-1L = Low Power
-1
S: Flip-Chip
(.8mm)
484
Package
Pin Count
I
Temperature
Grade
(I, Q)
Value
Index(3)
# V
V: RoHS 6/6
A
Package
Designator
Zynq
UltraScale+  XA
S B
F: Lid
B: Lidless
Device Number
Digits 1-3: Value Identifier

F: Lid
B: Lidless
FPGA Ordering Information
I =  Tj  from –40°C to +100°C ;  Q = Tj from –40°C to +125°C
Speed Grade
-1 = Slowest
-L1 = Low Power
Automotive
Grade
A: Artix
XA A U
UltraScale+ Denotes
UltraScale+
Device
-1 F
F: Flip-Chip
(1.0mm)
S: Flip-Chip
(0.8mm)
Package
Designator
#
Package
Pin Count
V
V: RoHS 6/6
Artix
UltraScale+  XA
#
Value
Index
Spartan  7 XA
Automotive
Grade
Generation
XA 7 S
Family
#
Logic Cells
in 1K Units
-1
Speed Grade
-1 = Standard
-2 = Medium
FG
CP: Wire-bond (.5 mm)
FT: Wire-bond (1mm)
CS: Wire-bond (.8 mm)
FG: Wire-bond (1 mm)
484
Package
Pin Count
Q
Temperature
Grade
(I, Q)
G
G: RoHS 6/6
A
Package
Designator
Automotive
Grade
Artix  7 XA
Generation
XA 7 #
Logic Cells
In 1K units
-1
Speed Grade
-1 = Standard
-2 = Medium
CP